
European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0001.1
# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 139 07-05-2000
2 BOSSCHEM, Mattice BEL 102 29-05-1999
3 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 8 27-03-2000
4 TOCH, Karel BEL 101 01-09-1999
5 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 49 07-02-1999
6 PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 16 09-01-1999
7 SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 323 23-07-2001
8 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 14 13-03-1999
9 KUNEV, Atanas BUL 44 19-08-1999
10 ANDREU, Pere ESP 112 14-06-1999
11 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 21 17-08-2000
12 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 7 25-06-1999
13 SLAWOMIRSKY, Mateu ESP 266 10-11-1999
14 BELKESSAM, Mathieu FRA 6 03-03-1999
15 BIBI, Eliott FRA 10 29-10-1999
16 PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 9 15-03-1999
17 RIVET, Matthias FRA 20 30-03-1999
18 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 40 15-05-1999
19 EDWARDS, James GBR 32 15-08-2000
20 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 56 02-02-2000
21 JACKSON, Thomas GBR 67 27-02-1999
22 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 302 26-08-2000
23 GIORGADZE, Otar GEO 427 09-09-1999
24 RETCHIA, Vazha GEO 211 30-03-1999
25 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 18 27-04-1999
26 BECHER, Pascal-Olivier GER 197 27-06-2000
27 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 85 29-03-1999
28 DEGEN, Adrian GER 80 04-02-1999
29 HAAG, Luis GER 99 04-07-2000
30 ALTIPARMAKIS, Stavros GRE 262 04-04-2000
31 FRAGOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 86 03-02-2000
32 KYRTSIAS, Konstantinos GRE 115 26-03-1999
33 SIALTSIS, Michail GRE 41 19-01-1999
34 GYORGY, Lehel HUN 77 26-09-1999
35 KOZMANOVICS, Gabor HUN 87 06-06-1999
36 MILASSIN, MOR HUN 17 06-01-2000
37 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 26 09-08-1999
38 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 234 31-01-2000
39 MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 239 13-04-1999
40 NERI, Matteo ITA 31 05-05-1999
41 STIGLIANO, Stefano ITA 154 26-06-1999
42 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 98 19-02-1999
43 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 19 13-06-1999
44 DZIUBLEWSKI, Maurycy POL 95 22-07-1999
45 LADEMANN, Karol POL 5 14-06-1999
46 PROKOPOWICZ, Mateusz POL 168 23-08-1999
47 ALUPEI, Alexie ROU 83 25-12-1999
48 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 37 20-05-2000
49 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 39 05-04-1999
50 GRADISTEANU, Vlad ROU 75 22-03-2000
51 PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS 3 07-06-1999
52 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 1 28-01-1999
53 TKACHEV, Andrey RUS 25 04-04-1999
54 TSELYSHEV, Artem RUS 4 13-10-1999
55 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 437 03-04-2000
56 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 436 26-03-2001
57 JOVANOVIC, Aleksa SRB 29-03-1999
58 JOVANOVIC, Nikola SRB 16-02-1999
59 MARINKO, Luka Mateja SRB 03-12-1999
60 MILIVOJEV, Nikola SRB 08-07-1999
61 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 24 11-05-2000
62 ANASIZ, Muhammed TUR 73 20-01-1999
63 ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR 57 01-03-1999
64 HEZER, Atakan Islam TUR 22 07-02-1999
65 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 2 14-02-2000
66 DANILIUK, Volodymyr UKR 97 27-05-1999
67 KUMPANSKIY, Oleksandr UKR 363 02-12-1999
68 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 137 06-12-2000



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 SHATAILO, Dmytro UKR 02-10-1999



10 pools1 pool of 6 and 9 pools of 754 (78.26% of 69) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0001.2
Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 1
2 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 2
3 PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS 3
4 TSELYSHEV, Artem RUS 4
5 LADEMANN, Karol POL 5
6 BELKESSAM, Mathieu FRA 6
7 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 7
8 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 8
9 PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 9
10 BIBI, Eliott FRA 10
11 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 14
12 PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 16
13 MILASSIN, MOR HUN 17
14 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 18
15 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 19
16 RIVET, Matthias FRA 20
17 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 21
18 HEZER, Atakan Islam TUR 22
19 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 24
20 TKACHEV, Andrey RUS 25
21 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 26
22 NERI, Matteo ITA 31
23 EDWARDS, James GBR 32
24 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 37
25 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 39
26 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 40
27 SIALTSIS, Michail GRE 41
28 KUNEV, Atanas BUL 44
29 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 49
30 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 56
31 ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR 57
32 JACKSON, Thomas GBR 67
33 ANASIZ, Muhammed TUR 73
34 GRADISTEANU, Vlad ROU 75
35 GYORGY, Lehel HUN 77
36 DEGEN, Adrian GER 80
37 ALUPEI, Alexie ROU 83
38 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 85
39 FRAGOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 86
40 KOZMANOVICS, Gabor HUN 87
41 DZIUBLEWSKI, Maurycy POL 95
42 DANILIUK, Volodymyr UKR 97
43 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 98
44 HAAG, Luis GER 99
45 TOCH, Karel BEL 101
46 BOSSCHEM, Mattice BEL 102
47 ANDREU, Pere ESP 112
48 KYRTSIAS, Konstantinos GRE 115
49 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 137
50 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 139
51 STIGLIANO, Stefano ITA 154
52 PROKOPOWICZ, Mateusz POL 168
53 BECHER, Pascal-Olivier GER 197
54 RETCHIA, Vazha GEO 211
55 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 234
56 MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 239
57 ALTIPARMAKIS, Stavros GRE 262
58 SLAWOMIRSKY, Mateu ESP 266
59 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 302
60 SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 323
61 KUMPANSKIY, Oleksandr UKR 363
62 GIORGADZE, Otar GEO 427
63 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 436
64 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 437
65 SHATAILO, Dmytro UKR
66 JOVANOVIC, Nikola SRB
67 JOVANOVIC, Aleksa SRB
68 MILIVOJEV, Nikola SRB



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 MARINKO, Luka Mateja SRB



European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0007

Strip 5
13:30

Referee(s):
RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)

NERI, Matteo ITA
GIORGADZE, Otar GEO
DZIUBLEWSKI, Maurycy POL
POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS
SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR
SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN
DANILIUK, Volodymyr UKR

Strip 6
13:30

Referee(s):SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

KOZMANOVICS, Gabor HUN
CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO
KUMPANSKIY, Oleksandr UKR
FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI
TKACHEV, Andrey RUS
FRAGOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE
SAHIN, Yalin TUR

Strip 7
13:30

Referee(s):KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO
EDWARDS, James GBR
SLAWOMIRSKY, Mateu ESP
PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS
OBDEIJN, Bente NED
HEZER, Atakan Islam TUR
ALUPEI, Alexie ROU



Strip 8
13:30

Referee(s):
VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

VARGA, Aljaz SLO
LILLO, Gerardo ESP
TOCH, Karel BEL
BLATZ, Sebastian GER
ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU
TSELYSHEV, Artem RUS
ALTIPARMAKIS, Stavros GRE

Strip 9
13:30

Referee(s):
DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

DRAGOMIR, George ROU
LADEMANN, Karol POL
MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA
BOSSCHEM, Mattice BEL
RIVET, Matthias FRA
SHATAILO, Dmytro UKR
DEGEN, Adrian GER

Strip 10
13:30

Referee(s):
HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

HAAG, Luis GER
CRAZE, Jamie GBR
JOVANOVIC, Nikola SRB
RETCHIA, Vazha GEO
BELKESSAM, Mathieu FRA
GYORGY, Lehel HUN
BIALECKI, Cezary POL



Strip 11
13:30

Referee(s):NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP
GRADISTEANU, Vlad ROU
PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa SRB
FORNASIR, Alberto ITA
SHENGELIA, Nika GEO
SIALTSIS, Michail GRE

Strip 12
13:30

Referee(s):
ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

DE RIDDER, Arne BEL
ANDREU, Pere ESP
JACKSON, Thomas GBR
MILASSIN, MOR HUN
KUNEV, Atanas BUL
BECHER, Pascal-Olivier GER
MILIVOJEV, Nikola SRB

Strip 13
13:30

Referee(s):
STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

ANASIZ, Muhammed TUR
KYRTSIAS, Konstantinos GRE
HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR
PINCHUK, Maksim BLR
PROKOPOWICZ, Mateusz POL
MARINKO, Luka Mateja SRB
PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA



Strip 14
13:30

Referee(s):
CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

BIBI, Eliott FRA
ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR
BULDEEV, Stefan BUL
LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR
STIGLIANO, Stefano ITA
BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT



European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0008
Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 TKACHEV, Andrey RUS 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3T POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
3T PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
3T BELKESSAM, Mathieu FRA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6 ANDREU, Pere ESP 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
7 BIBI, Eliott FRA 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
8 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 NERI, Matteo ITA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
10 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
11 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
12 LADEMANN, Karol POL 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
13 TSELYSHEV, Artem RUS 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
14 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
15 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
16 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
17 RETCHIA, Vazha GEO 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
18 HEZER, Atakan Islam TUR 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
19 MILASSIN, MOR HUN 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
20 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
21 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
22T MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
22T KYRTSIAS, Konstantinos GRE 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
24 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
25 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
26 ALUPEI, Alexie ROU 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
27 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
28 KUNEV, Atanas BUL 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
29 EDWARDS, James GBR 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
30 RIVET, Matthias FRA 4 0.67 21 24 -3 Advanced
31 STIGLIANO, Stefano ITA 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
32T KOZMANOVICS, Gabor HUN 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
32T DZIUBLEWSKI, Maurycy POL 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
32T FRAGOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
35T SIALTSIS, Michail GRE 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
35T PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
37 ANASIZ, Muhammed TUR 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
38 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
39 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
40 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
41 TOCH, Karel BEL 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
42 GYORGY, Lehel HUN 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
43 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 2 0.40 16 16 0 Advanced
44 SHATAILO, Dmytro UKR 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
45 GRADISTEANU, Vlad ROU 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
46 BECHER, Pascal-Olivier GER 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
47 DANILIUK, Volodymyr UKR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
48 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
49 HAAG, Luis GER 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
50 PROKOPOWICZ, Mateusz POL 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
51 KUMPANSKIY, Oleksandr UKR 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
52 ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
53 SLAWOMIRSKY, Mateu ESP 1 0.17 20 25 -5 Advanced
54 JACKSON, Thomas GBR 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Advanced
55 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
56T DEGEN, Adrian GER 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
56T ALTIPARMAKIS, Stavros GRE 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
58 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
59 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
60 GIORGADZE, Otar GEO 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
61 MARINKO, Luka Mateja SRB 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
62 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
63 JOVANOVIC, Nikola SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
64 BOSSCHEM, Mattice BEL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
65 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
66T MILIVOJEV, Nikola SRB 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
66T SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
68 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 JOVANOVIC, Aleksa SRB 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
Video: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

2

Table of 8

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
Video: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

2

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
Video: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)

3

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
1

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
2

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
3

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
4

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
5

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
6

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
7

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)
8

Table of 32

1

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
2

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
3

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
4

5

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
6

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
7

8

9

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)
10

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
11

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
12

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
13

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
14

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
15

16

Table of 64
RUS

POL

HUN

GEO

NED

GER

BUL

ITA

BEL

GER

HUN

GBR

ITA

BLR

TUR

BUL

GEO

UKR

ESP

POL

RUS

TUR

ROU

BEL

GBR

FRA

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

3

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

5

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

6

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

7

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)
Video: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
9

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
11

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
12

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
13

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
14

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
15

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
16

Table of 32

17

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
18

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
19

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
20

Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)
21

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
22

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)
23

24

25

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
26

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
27

28

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
29

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
30

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
31

32

Table of 64
FRA

GRE

FRA

HUN

GER

UKR

ROU

POL

GBR
(43) LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau
BLR

ITA

UKR

ROU

ESP

FRA

ESP

ROU

GRE

HUN

ESP

TUR
(50) PROKOPOWICZ, Mateusz
POL

UKR

TUR

ITA

GRE

RUS



Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Assist: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

1

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Assist: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
Video: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

2

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

3

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

4

Table of 8
RUS

ITA

POL

RUS

ROU

ITA

ESP

TUR



European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0012
Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NERI, Matteo ITA 05-05-1999
2 MIGNUZZI, Giacomo ITA 13-04-1999
3T LADEMANN, Karol POL 14-06-1999
3T HEZER, Atakan Islam TUR 07-02-1999
5 PANTELEEV, Arseniy RUS 07-06-1999
6 LILLO, Gerardo ESP 17-08-2000
7 TSELYSHEV, Artem RUS 13-10-1999
8 DRAGOMIR, George ROU 05-04-1999
9 TKACHEV, Andrey RUS 04-04-1999
10T BELKESSAM, Mathieu FRA 03-03-1999
10T PINCHUK, Maksim BLR 09-01-1999
12 BIBI, Eliott FRA 29-10-1999
13 BULDEEV, Stefan BUL 13-03-1999
14 SZLAMA, Vilmos HUN 09-08-1999
15 PYSARENKO, Ivan UKR 06-12-2000
16 PIANFETTI, Maxime FRA 15-03-1999
17 POZDNYAKOV, Vladislav RUS 28-01-1999
18 ANDREU, Pere ESP 14-06-1999
19 FORNASIR, Alberto ITA 31-01-2000
20 BIALECKI, Cezary POL 13-06-1999
21 SAHIN, Yalin TUR 14-02-2000
22 RETCHIA, Vazha GEO 30-03-1999
23 MILASSIN, MOR HUN 06-01-2000
24 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 27-03-2000
25 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 27-04-1999
26 BLATZ, Sebastian GER 29-03-1999
27 RIVET, Matthias FRA 30-03-1999
28 STIGLIANO, Stefano ITA 26-06-1999
29 DZIUBLEWSKI, Maurycy POL 22-07-1999
30 ANASIZ, Muhammed TUR 20-01-1999
31 SANTAMARIA, Diego ESP 25-06-1999
32 GYORGY, Lehel HUN 26-09-1999
33 KYRTSIAS, Konstantinos GRE 26-03-1999
34 ALUPEI, Alexie ROU 25-12-1999
35 KUNEV, Atanas BUL 19-08-1999
36 EDWARDS, James GBR 15-08-2000
37T KOZMANOVICS, Gabor HUN 06-06-1999
37T FRAGOZIDIS, Nikolaos GRE 03-02-2000
39 SIALTSIS, Michail GRE 19-01-1999
40 ANICULOESEI, Matei ROU 20-05-2000
41 HOLDSWORTH, Bertie GBR 02-02-2000
42 TOCH, Karel BEL 01-09-1999
43 LUKYANTSOU, Viachaslau BLR 07-02-1999
44 SHATAILO, Dmytro UKR 02-10-1999
45 GRADISTEANU, Vlad ROU 22-03-2000
46 BECHER, Pascal-Olivier GER 27-06-2000
47 DANILIUK, Volodymyr UKR 27-05-1999
48 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 19-02-1999
49 HAAG, Luis GER 04-07-2000
50 PROKOPOWICZ, Mateusz POL 23-08-1999
51 KUMPANSKIY, Oleksandr UKR 02-12-1999
52 ANT, Mehmet Fatih TUR 01-03-1999
53 SLAWOMIRSKY, Mateu ESP 10-11-1999
54 JACKSON, Thomas GBR 27-02-1999
55 FRIEDHEIM, Stefan SUI 11-05-2000
56T DEGEN, Adrian GER 04-02-1999
56T ALTIPARMAKIS, Stavros GRE 04-04-2000
58 CRAZE, Jamie GBR 15-05-1999
59 CHEISHVILI, Nikoloz GEO 26-08-2000
60 GIORGADZE, Otar GEO 09-09-1999
61 MARINKO, Luka Mateja SRB 03-12-1999
62 BENEDICT, Nicolaus AUT 07-05-2000
63 JOVANOVIC, Nikola SRB 16-02-1999
64 BOSSCHEM, Mattice BEL 29-05-1999
65 VARGA, Aljaz SLO 03-04-2000
66T SHAIMARDANAU, Uladzislau BLR 23-07-2001
66T MILIVOJEV, Nikola SRB 08-07-1999
68 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 26-03-2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 JOVANOVIC, Aleksa SRB 29-03-1999



European Championships for CadetsWednesday, 2 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0017
Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 00777668 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
CASARES, Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
HANCEANU, Cosmin ROU B 00002715 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 00691944 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
LIMBARDET, Christophe FRA B 00688670 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz POL B 00690084 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
RACKOVIC, Nikola SRB B 00749867 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
RUBINI, Jacopo ITA B 00689734 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA B 00689746 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 00688225 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
ZELIKOVICS, Semjons LAT B 00689868 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


